
COMPETITOR CLASSES

Judges:  Phoebe Johnson & Kim Thomas

Bridle # Rider Horse C B Final Score Place

1154 Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart Scr Scr

Judges:  Phoebe Johnson & Kim Thomas

1078 Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 66.718 63.438 65.078 1st

3263 Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 63.125 60.625 61.875 2nd

Judges:  Kim Thomas & Virginia Longley

1154 Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 53.571 60.143 56.857 1st

Judges:  Kim Thomas & Virginia Longley

3263 Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 61.000 64.000 62.500 1st

1078 Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 63.286 60.571 61.929 2nd

Judges:  Kim Thomas & Phoebe Johnson

3120 Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 64.625 60.875 62.750 1st

Judges: Kim Thomas & Phoebe Johnson

3120 Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 59.722 61.111 60.417 1st

1593 Felicity Ericson Royal Prestige 58.472 56.944 57.708 2nd

2826 Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) Scr Scr

COMPETITOR  -  Elementary 3.2

COMPETITOR  -  Novice 2.2   PONY

COMPETITOR  -  Novice 2.2

RESULTS

COMPETITOR  -  Medium 4.1

COMPETITOR  -  Elementary 3.1

COMPETITOR  -  Elementary 3.1  PONY

SDDC April Dressage Competition
Albany Equestrian Centre, Albany

20th April 2024



Judges:  Kim Thomas & Phoebe Johnson

1593 Felicity Ericson Royal Prestige 54.459 62.027 58.243 1st

2826 Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon Scr Scr

Judges:  Kim Thomas & Virginia Longley

2906 Emma Robertson OEH Directors Choice 62.432 62.297 62.365 1st

Judges:  Virginia Longley and Kim Thomas

2906 Emma Robertson OEH Directors Choice 64.211 62.368 63.289 1st

COMPETITOR  -  Advanced  5.2 

COMPETITOR  -  Advanced 5.1

COMPETITOR  -  Medium 4.2



RESTRICTED CLASSES

Judge: Andrew Forbes

Rider Horse C B  Score Place

Ellysha Hale Pym's Royale (OTT) Scr Scr

Gemma Bellotti Miss Meile (OTT) 73.333 73.333 1st

Camilla Ryan Gemma 69.000 69.000 2nd

Gemma Bellotti Miss Meile (OTT) 73.333 73.333 1st

Camilla Ryan Gemma 69.000 69.000 2nd

Ellysha Hale Pym's Royale (OTT) Scr Scr

Judge:  Virginia Longley

Gemma Bellotti Miss Miele 72.666 72.666 1st

Camilla Ryan Gemma 65.666 65.666 2nd

Ellysha Hale Pym's Royale Scr

17-39 years

RESTRICTED  Preparatory 1

40 years & over

Overall

RESTRICTED   Preparatory 2

40 years & over and Overall



Judge:  Angela Shepherd

Maddison Manolini Majada Park Abeona (OTT) 66.600 66.600 1st

Ellysha Hale Bisco 69.200 69.200 1st

Daniegh Renton Bebar Cathal 68.600 68.600 2nd

Courtney Perkins Arties Jewels (OTT) 66.800 66.800 3rd

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Bellini 65.800 65.800 4th

Mackenzie Walch Lockharts Cosmos (OTT) 62.600 62.600 5th

Misha Utber Charlie Brown 60.600 60.600 6th

Tracey Lambert Sirius Star (OTT) 71.400 71.400 1st

Kasey Manolini Majada Park Dark Abyss (OTT) 69.200 69.200 2nd

Tisa Crocker Balarka Phazent 68.400 68.400 3rd

Liz Benwell H & H Arrow 66.400 66.400 4th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 65.000 65.000 5th

Alex English Bianco Junior 62.400 62.400 6th

Tracey Lambert Sirius Star (OTT) 71.400 71.400 1st

Ellysha Hale Bisco 69.200 69.200 2nd

Kasey Manolini Majada Park Dark Abyss (OTT) 69.200 69.200 3rd

Daniegh Renton Bebar Cathal 68.600 68.600 4th

Tisa Crocker Balarka Phazent 68.400 68.400 5th

Courtney Perkins Arties Jewels (OTT) 66.800 66.800 6th

Maddison Manolini Majada Park Abeona (OTT) 66.600 66.600 7th

Liz Benwell H & H Arrow 66.400 66.400 8th

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Bellini 65.800 65.800 9th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 65.000 65.000 10th

Mackenzie Walch Lockharts Cosmos (OTT) 62.600 62.600 11th

Alex English Bianco Junior 62.400 62.400 12th

Misha Utber Charlie Brown 60.600 60.600 13th

Judge:  Virginia LongleyRESTRICTED   Preliminary  1.2

16 years & under

RESTRICTED  Preliminary 1.1

17-39 years

40 years & over

Overall



Maddison Manolini Majada Park Abeona (OTT) 58.393 58.393 1st

Mackenzie Walch Misti Isle Bellini 71.071 71.071 1st

Daniegh Renton Bebarba Cathal 70.893 70.893 2nd

Ellisha Hale Bisco 67.500 67.500 3rd

Mackenzie Walch Lockharts Cosmos (OTT) 65.357 65.357 4th

Misha Utber Charlie Brown 62.679 62.679 5th

Tracey Lambert Sirius Star (OTT) 70.714 70.714 1st

Kasey Manolini Majarda Park Dark Abyss (OTT) 70.714 70.714 2nd

Tisa Crocker Balarks Phazant 65.179 65.179 3rd

Liz Benwell H & H Arrow 63.750 63.750 4th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 63.571 63.571 5th

Alex English Bianco Junior 60.536 60.536 6th

Mackenzie Walch Misti Isle Bellini 71.071 71.071 1st

Daniegh Renton Bebarba Cathal 70.893 70.893 2nd

Tracey Lambert Sirius Star (OTT) 70.714 70.714 3rd

Kasey Manolini Majarda Park Dark Abyss (OTT) 70.714 70.714 4th

Ellisha Hale Bisco 67.500 67.500 5th

Mackenzie Walch Lockharts Cosmos (OTT) 65.357 65.357 6th

Tisa Crocker Balarks Phazant 65.179 65.179 7th

Liz Benwell H & H Arrow 63.750 63.750 8th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 63.571 63.571 9th

Misha Utber Charlie Brown 62.679 62.679 10th

Alex English Bianco Junior 60.536 60.536 11th

Maddison Manolini Majada Park Abeona (OTT) 58.393 58.393 12th

16 years & under

17-39 years

40 years & over

Overall



Judge:  Virginia Longley

Courtney Perkins Arties Jewel (OTT) 67.115 67.115 1st

Jo Lange Clare Downs Sultan of Swing Scr Scr

Michelle Ericson Burrowa Geraldine 66.538 66.538 1st

Toni Barrett Sandy 66.153 66.153 2nd

Toni Barrett Zeke 64.807 64.807 3rd

Courtney Perkins Arties Jewel (OTT) 67.115 67.115 1st

Michelle Ericson Burrowa Geraldine 66.538 66.538 2nd

Toni Barrett Sandy 66.153 66.153 3rd

Toni Barrett Zeke 64.807 64.807 4th

Jo Lange Clare Downs Sultan of Swing Scr Scr

Judge: Phoebe Johnson

Michelle Ericson Burrowa Geraldine 65.937 65.937 1st

Toni Barrett Zeke 65.312 65.312 2nd

Toni Barrett Sandy 64.375 64.375 3rd

Judges:  Kim Thomas & Virginia Longley

Jo Lange CD Sultans of Swing Scr Scr Scr

Erin McDonald Blue Fields Krystal 66.571 64.857 65.714 1st

Karina Taylor Jingle R 61.857 64.429 63.143 2nd

Erin McDonald Blue Fields Krystal 66.571 64.857 65.714 1st

Karina Taylor Jingle R 61.857 64.429 63.143 2nd

Jo Lange CD Sultans of Swing Scr Scr Scr

17-39 years

RESTRICTED  Elementary  3.1

40 years  & over

Overall

RESTRICTED  Novice 2.1

17-39 years

40 years & over

Overall

RESTRICTED    Novice 2.2

40 years & over and Overall



RESTRICTED     Elementary 3.2 Judges: Kim Thomas & Phoebe Johnson

Karina Taylor Jingle R 61.875 67.000 64.438 1st

Erin MacDonald Blue Fields Krystal Scr Scr

"OFF THE TRACK" AWARDS
Gemma Bellotti Miss Miele 73.333 72.666 145.999 1st

Tracey Lambert Sirius Star (OTT) 71.400 70.714 142.114 2nd

40 years & over and Overall


